NPL Water Rocket Challenge 2010 Schools Results

Score
1st LC Rogue Shootyr 105.5
2nd Northern Raiders 102.8
3rd The Brothers of Doom 87.2
Longest Time in the air Woking High School 8.1 seconds

Other Awards

Most Crowd Pleasing Effort - Phoenix Knights

Best Team Uniform - H2ZOVERDRIVE

Best Team Banner — Woking High School

Best Launch Mechanism - H2GO!

Best Engineering - Surbiton Sky High

Anglo-French FIFA Performance Award — APS Rocketeers 2

Position
1
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Team Name

LC Rogue Shootyr
Northern Raiders

The Brothers of Doom
Boost

Team Relentless
Nunthorpe North Stars
Super Sparrows

H2GO!

Worlewind

Larkmead Rocket Busters
Hawkin's Hawks
People's Commissariat of Rocketry
H20 Blasters
Cansateers

Woking High School
Phoenix Knights
Hampton Hawks
Extreme 5

Zoom Cranford
H20OVERDRIVE

Lost in Space

Houston we have a problem
Angry Sheep

Blitzkrieg

L.S.A.

Norbury Manor All Stars
Sunbury Manor

Smart Smurfs

Norbury Manor Calypso
Fulbrook Flyers

Einstein Youngers
Hatcham Rocketeers
The Compton Comets
Surbiton Sky High

APS Rocketeers

APS Rocketeers 2

Total
105.5
102.8
87.2
86.8
86.1
71.2
70.8
69
64.1
57.9
56.9
56.3
54.9
51.8
47.3
39.9
39.2
31.9
28.3
27.6
26
16.7
9.7
8.1
7.1
6.9
6.8
6.2
5.7
5.4
5.3
4.4

24
2.2



