NPL Water Rocket Challenge 2010 Schools Results

		Score
1st	LC Rogue Shootyr	105.5
2nd	Northern Raiders	102.8
3rd	The Brothers of Doom	87.2

Longest Time in the air Woking High School 8.1 seconds

Other Awards

Most Crowd Pleasing Effort - Phoenix Knights
Best Team Uniform - H2OVERDRIVE
Best Team Banner – Woking High School
Best Launch Mechanism - H2GO!
Best Engineering - Surbiton Sky High
Anglo-French FIFA Performance Award – APS Rocketeers 2

Position	Team Name	Total
1	LC Rogue Shootyr	105.5
2	Northern Raiders	102.8
3	The Brothers of Doom	87.2
4	Boost	86.8
5	Team Relentless	86.1
6	Nunthorpe North Stars	71.2
7	Super Sparrows	70.8
8	H2GO!	69
9	Worlewind	64.1
10	Larkmead Rocket Busters	57.9
11	Hawkin's Hawks	56.9
12	People's Commissariat of Rocketry	56.3
13	H2O Blasters	54.9
14	Cansateers	51.8
15	Woking High School	47.3
16	Phoenix Knights	39.9
17	Hampton Hawks	39.2
18	Extreme 5	31.9
19	Zoom Cranford	28.3
20	H2OVERDRIVE	27.6
21	Lost in Space	26
22	Houston we have a problem	16.7
23	Angry Sheep	9.7
24	Blitzkrieg	8.1
25	L.S.A.	7.1
26	Norbury Manor All Stars	6.9
27	Sunbury Manor	6.8
28	Smart Smurfs	6.2
29	Norbury Manor Calypso	5.7
30	Fulbrook Flyers	5.4
31	Einstein Youngers	5.3
32	Hatcham Rocketeers	4.4
33	The Compton Comets	3
34	Surbiton Sky High	2.4
35	APS Rocketeers	2.2
36	APS Rocketeers 2	2